
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - SUPERCROSS GROUP B PRACTICE #2

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

CHASE FIELD - PHOENIX, AZ

ROUND 2 OF 17 - JANUARY 18, 2010

AMA Supercross

PHOENIX

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

644 K. Partridge  49.5761

876 C. Coulon  79.6282

111 M. Sleeter  59.6703

173 N. Tiearney  129.7034

47 M. Boni  99.7375

57 J. Browne  109.7436

127 V. Blair  109.7547

82 J. Casillas  39.8298

247 T. Parks  139.8399

195 B. Payne  109.93510

643 J. Oswald  510.04811

229 J. Loop  1310.04812

809 K. Calderini  610.14813

512 J. Bujanda  310.28814

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

876 C. Coulon  1114.5911

644 K. Partridge  414.6652

57 J. Browne  1014.7863

82 J. Casillas  814.8794

47 M. Boni  915.0235

173 N. Tiearney  1215.0676

247 T. Parks  1315.1107

127 V. Blair  715.2138

195 B. Payne  1215.3589

111 M. Sleeter  815.38110

229 J. Loop  1315.43911

809 K. Calderini  915.67512

643 J. Oswald  516.20813

512 J. Bujanda  1016.99514

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

876 C. Coulon  732.0271

57 J. Browne  532.0662

644 K. Partridge  432.1193

47 M. Boni  732.1834

82 J. Casillas  232.2215

195 B. Payne  1232.8476

247 T. Parks  1132.9357

173 N. Tiearney  1233.2508

111 M. Sleeter  533.2539

127 V. Blair  1033.47210

229 J. Loop  633.99411

809 K. Calderini  734.42412

643 J. Oswald  534.71013

512 J. Bujanda  638.93014
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